TEWS TECHNOLOGIES GmbH
Am Bahnhof 7  25469 Halstenbek / Germany
Phone: +49-(0)4101-4058-0  Fax: +49-(0)4101-4058-19
E-mail: info@tews.com www.tews.com
TEWS TECHNOLOGIES  LLC
1 E. Liberty Street, Sixth Floor Reno, Nevada  89504 / USA
Phone: +1 (775) 686 6077 Fax: +1 (775) 686 6024
E-mail: usasales@tews.com www.tews.com

Watch-
dog
Order Information
TIP710-10  16 Digital Outputs, high side switches,
 6V to 48V, 1A
TIP710-DOC User Documentation
TIP710-ED Engineering Documentation, includes
TIP710-DOC
TIP710-SW-12 OS-9 Software Support
TIP710-SW-32  pSOS Software Support
TIP710-SW-42  VxWorks Software Support
TIP710-SW-62 Windows NT 4.0 Software Support
TIP710-SW-72 LynxOS Software Support
TIP710-SW-82 LiNUX Software Support
TIP710-SW-92 QNX 4 Software Support
TIP710-SW-95 QNX 6 Software Support
TEWS TECHNOLOGIES GmbH keeps the right to change technical specification without further notice                                                                                                                     06/2002
IndustryPack is a registered trademark of SBS Technologies, Inc.